MARQUEES
- A free, no obligation on site quote is available
- Price includes installation and dismantling.

- All marquees have an additional delivery charge

depending on the destination.

Framed

3x3m

3x 6m

3x9m

3x 12m

4.5x4.5m

4.5 x 9m

~ Other sizes are available

Structured

6m width, increasing in 3 meter increments in length from

$288.00
Silk Lining and Lighting is available P.O.A.

DANCE FLOOR - Outdoor
Per Panel (1.8m x 1.2m panel)
Per Panel (1.8m x 0.9m Panel)

STAGING - 30cm Height
Per Panel (1.8m x 1.2m panel)

OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT

4 Burner BBQ (incl. gas)

Wood Fire Drum

Mushroom Heater (incl. gas)

Column Heater (incl. gas)

Market Umbrella 3m (with metal base)
Wedding Umbrella 3.3m (cream, incl. base)
Table Umbrella (multi coloured)
Rubbish Bins

Ice Tubs

Esky 100L

Esky 150L

Esky 200L

CHAIRS

Bar Stools — Tolex / East Village
Folding Wedding Chair

White Plastic No Arms
Children’s Chair (Pink / Blue)
Chair Cushions

$200.00
$280.00
$460.00
$540.00
$310.00
$600.00

P.O.A.

$35.00
$27.00

$40.00

$75.00
$15.00
$80.00
$80.00
$55.00
$85.00
$15.00

$8.00

$8.00
$25.00
$30.00
$40.00

$8.00/$12.00

$6.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.80c

TABLES

Trestle 1.8m (seat 8)

Trestle 2.4m (seat 10)

Trestle 1.8m Children’s Height
Round 0.9m (seat 4)

Round 1.2m (seat 6)

Round 1.5m (seat 8)

Round 1.8m (seat 10)

Cocktail Table

Wine Barrel

Wine Barrel Bar (2 x barrel + wood top)

LINEN (includes laundering)
Round 240cm - White
Round 300cm - White

$12.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$14.00
$15.00
$22.00
$44.00

$100.00

$13.00
$16.00

Rectangular (137cm x 240cm or 300cm) White $13.00

Rectangular (137cn x 275¢m) - Black
Lycra Cocktail Table Covers - Black
Lycra Cocktail Table Covers - White
Lycra 1.8m Full Trestle cover — Black

Serviettes (White)
*Skirting (4m lengths)
*Chair Cover

*Chair Sash

*Qverlays / Table Runners

*Coloured linen can be hired on request
Damaged cloths will be charged for

GLASSES

Beer 200ml

Beer 285ml

Beer 580ml

Brandy Balloon
Champagne Flute 150ml
Coupe / Saucer 220ml
General Purpose 285ml
Hi-Ball 285ml

Liqueur

Martini 225ml

Port

Port (Bacchus)

Poco Grande

Sherry

Shooter 30ml

Spirit 255ml

Wine 200ml / 230ml / 310ml

$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00
$1.70
$40.00
$6.00
$3.00
$14.00
P.O.A

S5¢
.60c
.85¢
.60c
.65¢
.65¢
.65¢
.65¢
.50c
.85¢
.50c
.50c
.85¢
.50c
.S5¢
.65¢
.65¢

POLYCARBONATE GLASSES
Beer 425ml

Champagne Flute 190ml

Hi ball 285ml

Low ball/Spirit 270ml

Martini 220ml

Wine 260ml

BAR SERVICE

Aluminium Wine Cooler (6-8 wine bottles)
Beer Jug Glass / Acrylic

Carafes

Cocktail Shaker

Champagne Bucket

Champagne Bucket Stand

Punch Bowl S/Steel Medium (incl. ladle)
Punch Bowl S/Steel Large (incl. ladle)
Stewards Tray Non Slip

Spirit Measure

Spirit Pourer

Waiters Friend

Water Jug — Stainless Steel

CROCKERY

Bowl — Soup / Dessert / Noodle
Ceramic Platter (rectangular)
Ceramic Platter (square)

Coffee Mugs

Cup and Saucer

Melamine Platter (square/rectangular)
Milk Jug

Plate — Dinner / Entrée / Bread & Butter / Pasta
Salt & Pepper Set

Sugar Bowl

CUTLERY

Knives — Dinner/Entrée/Steak
Forks — Dinner/Entrée/Cake/Fruit/Cocktail
Spoons — Soup/Dessert/Tea/Fruit
Cake Server

Cake Knife

Salad Serving Spoon & Fork
Serving Spoon 12” (plain)
Serving Spoon 12” (strainer)
BBQ Tongs/Fork/Egg Slice
Tongs (food)

Ladle S/Steel (soup)

.85¢
.85¢
.85¢
.85¢
.85¢
.85¢

$18.50
$3.30
$2.50
$5.50
$4.00
$3.00
$11.00
$12.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.80
$2.00
$5.50

55¢
$5.00
$5.00
.55¢
.65¢
$5.00
$2.00
.S5¢
$2.00
$2.00

.50c

.50c

.50c
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00



GLASSWARE

Seafood Cocktail Dish (glass)
Salad Bowl (small) Leaf Design
Salad Bowl (large) Leaf Design
Cake Stand

SERVICE / CATERING EQUIPMENT
Hotbox Gas (incl gas)

Hotbox Electric

Bain Marie (4 tray)

Bain Marie (6 Tray)

Bain Marie (8 tray, trolley, sneeze guard — 15amp)
Extra Bain Marie Trays

Pie Warmer (small)

Pie Warmer (large)

Deep Fryer (2 baskets)

Chafing Dish (incl. fuel)

Extra Chafing Fuel

Tea & Coffee Pot

Gravy Jug (insulated)

Gravy Boat S/Steel

Platters Oval S/Steel (35cm — 65¢cm)
Urn (40 cup)

Urn (80 cup)

Urn (120 cup)

Coffee Perculator (100 cup)

Coffee Plunger (12 cup)

SUNDRY ITEMS

Wicker Bread Basket (oval or round)

Vases (ceramic bud)

Bread Basket

Toaster (4 slice)

Water Cooler (151t)

Water Cooler (301t)

Lectern

7 Tier Cupcake Stand (acrylic) square or round
High Chair

WOODEN PRODUCTS
Salad Bowls 6” — 18”
Serving Trays

LIGHTING EQUIPMENT

Coloured Globe 10m / 20m / 30m (per metre)
Porta Flood (500 watts)

Floodlights (2 on stand)

Fluro Single Tube 4ft

Festoons

.55¢
$4.00
$6.00
$5.00

$110.00
$100.00

$45.00
$60.00
$95.00
$4.50
$40.00
$50.00
$45.00
$25.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.30
$16.00
$19.00
$24.00
$30.00
$10.00

$2.00
$2.20
$5.50
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$55.00
$60.00
$25.00

$2.20
$1.10

$2.20
$8.00
$22.00
$25.00
P.O.A

CONDITIONS FOR HIRE:

- A non-refundable deposit of 20% is required to confirm
your booking.

- Prices quoted are for one hire only. Weekly or long term
on application.

- All orders are carefully checked when packed and any
damage (including broken electric globes, floodlights, and
fittings) or shortage on return must be paid for.

- All equipment to be returned clean (includes glasses,
crockery, cutlery and barbeques, excludes linen).

- The Hirer agrees not to tamper with the equipment in
any manner and to use the equipment in the manner
intended and to follow instructions provided either
verbally or written by Greenwood Party Hire.

- Delivery, collection and setup are extra if required.

- Goods are not insured. Responsibility lies totally with
Hirer until goods are picked up.

- Any damage incurred to private property by delivery
vehicle must be reported to us within 24hrs.

- Any shortage upon delivery must reported immediately.
- All prices are subject to change without notice.

- Boxes and crates not returned or damaged will be
charged for.

- Please Note: The Hirer is responsible for loading and
securing the equipment when picking it up from the shop.
- Equipment damage while on hire will be charged at full
present day value, also in respect of marquees hired to
indemnify Greenwood Party Hire against any injury or
death caused to hirer or associate users.

- All marquees have a delivery charge that is not included
in the price. Price on application.

- Installation of marquees where pegging is required
MUST be pre informed of location of any underground
services (gas, water, communication etc) otherwise no
responsibility will be taken for damage incurred (if any).

- No wood fires or barbeques inside marquees.

- No crepe paper to be used inside or outside marquees.
*Special order linen must be confirmed and paid in full 7
days before required.

PAYMENT TERMS:
Deliveries need to be paid in full before being
delivered.
Pick ups to be paid in full on collection.

PRICE LIST

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST

GREENWOOD
PARTY HIRE

UNIT 3
30 CANHAM WAY
GREENWOOD WA 6024

TEL: 9342 7844

Email: greenwoodpartyhire8@bigpond.com
Website: www.greenwoodpartyhire.com.au

7 Like us on
Facebook
OFFICE HOURS
May-Aug Sept-Apr
Mon: 9am to Spm Spm
Tues: 9am to 2pm Spm
Wed: By App 9am-12pm
Thurs: 9am to 2pm Spm
Fri: 9am to Spm Spm
Sat: By App 9am-12pm

EFFECTIVE JULY 2023
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