		TABLES		POLYCARBONATE GLASSES	
MARQUEES		Trestle 1.8m (seat 8)	\$12.00	Beer 425ml	.85c
- A free, no obligation on site quote is available		Trestle 2.4m (seat 10)	\$14.00	Champagne Flute 190ml	.85c
- Price includes installation and dismantling.		Trestle 1.8m Children's Height	\$12.00	Hi ball 285ml	.85c
- All marquees have an additional delivery charge		Round 0.9m (seat 4)	\$12.00	Low ball/Spirit 270ml	.85c
depending on the destination.		Round 1.2m (seat 6)	\$13.00	Martini 220ml	.85c
depending on the destination.		Round 1.5m (seat 8)	\$14.00	Wine 260ml	.85c
Framed		Round 1.8m (seat 10)	\$15.00	While 200mi	.030
3 x 3m	\$200.00	Cocktail Table	\$22.00	BAR SERVICE	
3 x 6m	\$280.00	Wine Barrel	\$44.00	Aluminium Wine Cooler (6-8 wine bottles)	\$18.50
3 x 9m	\$460.00	Wine Barrel Bar (2 x barrel + wood top)	\$100.00	Beer Jug Glass / Acrylic	\$3.30
3 x 12m	\$540.00	while Barrer Bar (2 x barrer + wood top)	\$100.00	Carafes	\$2.50
4.5 x 4.5m	\$340.00 \$310.00	LINEN (includes loundaring)		Cocktail Shaker	\$2.50 \$5.50
		LINEN (includes laundering)	¢12.00		
4.5 x 9m	\$600.00	Round 240cm - White	\$13.00	Champagne Bucket	\$4.00
^ Other sizes are available	P.O.A.	Round 300cm - White	\$16.00	Champagne Bucket Stand	\$3.00
		Rectangular (137cm x 240cm or 300cm) Whi		Punch Bowl S/Steel Medium (incl. ladle)	\$11.00
Structured		Rectangular (137cn x 275cm) - Black	\$15.00	Punch Bowl S/Steel Large (incl. ladle)	\$12.00
6m width, increasing in 3 meter increme	ents in length from	Lycra Cocktail Table Covers - Black	\$10.00	Stewards Tray Non Slip	\$4.00
\$288.00		Lycra Cocktail Table Covers - White	\$15.00	Spirit Measure	\$2.00
Silk Lining and Lighting is available P.C	O.A.	Lycra 1.8m Full Trestle cover – Black	\$25.00	Spirit Pourer	\$3.80
		Serviettes (White)	\$1.70	Waiters Friend	\$2.00
DANCE FLOOR - Outdoor		*Skirting (4m lengths)	\$40.00	Water Jug – Stainless Steel	\$5.50
Per Panel (1.8m x 1.2m panel)	\$35.00	*Chair Cover	\$6.00		
Per Panel (1.8m x 0.9m Panel)	\$27.00	*Chair Sash	\$3.00	CROCKERY	
		*Overlays / Table Runners	\$14.00	Bowl – Soup / Dessert / Noodle	.55c
STAGING - 30cm Height		*Coloured linen can be hired on request	P.O.A	Ceramic Platter (rectangular)	\$5.00
Per Panel (1.8m x 1.2m panel)	\$40.00	Damaged cloths will be charged for		Ceramic Platter (square)	\$5.00
• /				Coffee Mugs	.55c
OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT		GLASSES		Cup and Saucer	.65c
4 Burner BBQ (incl. gas)	\$75.00	Beer 200ml	.55c	Melamine Platter (square/rectangular)	\$5.00
Wood Fire Drum	\$15.00	Beer 285ml	.60c	Milk Jug	\$2.00
Mushroom Heater (incl. gas)	\$80.00	Beer 580ml	.85c	Plate – Dinner / Entrée / Bread & Butter / Pasta	.55c
Column Heater (incl. gas)	\$80.00	Brandy Balloon	.60c	Salt & Pepper Set	\$2.00
Market Umbrella 3m (with metal base)	\$55.00	Champagne Flute 150ml	.65c	Sugar Bowl	\$2.00
Wedding Umbrella 3.3m (cream, incl. ba		Coupe / Saucer 220ml	.65c	Sugar Bown	Ψ2.00
Table Umbrella (multi coloured)	\$15.00	General Purpose 285ml	.65c	CUTLERY	
Rubbish Bins	\$8.00	Hi-Ball 285ml	.65c	Knives – Dinner/Entrée/Steak	.50c
Ice Tubs	\$8.00	Liqueur	.50c	Forks – Dinner/Entrée/Cake/Fruit/Cocktail	.50c
Esky 100L	\$25.00	Martini 225ml	.85c		.50c
				Spoons – Soup/Dessert/Tea/Fruit	
Esky 150L	\$30.00	Port	.50c	Cake Server	\$2.00
Esky 200L	\$40.00	Port (Bacchus)	.50c	Cake Knife	\$2.00
CHAIDS		Poco Grande	.85c	Salad Serving Spoon & Fork	\$2.00
CHAIRS	Φ0.00 / Φ12.00	Sherry	.50c	Serving Spoon 12" (plain)	\$2.00
Bar Stools – Tolex / East Village	\$8.00 / \$12.00	Shooter 30ml	.55c	Serving Spoon 12" (strainer)	\$2.00
Folding Wedding Chair	\$6.00	Spirit 255ml	.65c	BBQ Tongs/Fork/Egg Slice	\$2.00
White Plastic No Arms	\$2.00	Wine 200ml / 230ml / 310ml	.65c	Tongs (food)	\$2.00
Children's Chair (Pink / Blue)	\$1.50			Ladle S/Steel (soup)	\$2.00
Chair Cushions	\$0.80c				

GLASSWARE	
Seafood Cocktail Dish (glass)	.55c
Salad Bowl (small) Leaf Design	\$4.00
Salad Bowl (large) Leaf Design	\$6.00
Cake Stand	\$5.00
SERVICE / CATERING EQUIPMENT	
Hotbox Gas (incl gas)	\$110.00
Hotbox Electric	\$100.00
Bain Marie (4 tray)	\$45.00
Bain Marie (6 Tray)	\$60.00
Bain Marie (8 tray, trolley, sneeze guard – 15amp)	\$95.00
Extra Bain Marie Trays	\$4.50
Pie Warmer (small)	\$40.00
Pie Warmer (large)	\$50.00
Deep Fryer (2 baskets)	\$45.00
Chafing Dish (incl. fuel)	\$25.00
Extra Chafing Fuel	\$4.00
Tea & Coffee Pot	\$4.00
Gravy Jug (insulated)	\$4.00
Gravy Boat S/Steel	\$2.00
Platters Oval S/Steel (35cm – 65cm)	\$3.30
Urn (40 cup)	\$16.00
Urn (80 cup)	\$19.00
Urn (120 cup)	\$24.00
Coffee Perculator (100 cup)	\$30.00
Coffee Plunger (12 cup)	\$10.00
SUNDRY ITEMS	
Wicker Bread Basket (oval or round)	\$2.00
Vases (ceramic bud)	\$2.20
Bread Basket	\$5.50
Toaster (4 slice)	\$10.00
Water Cooler (15lt)	\$15.00
Water Cooler (30lt)	\$20.00
Lectern	\$55.00
7 Tier Cupcake Stand (acrylic) square or round	\$60.00
High Chair	\$25.00
WOODEN DRODUCTS	
WOODEN PRODUCTS Salad Bowls 6" – 18"	¢2.20
	\$2.20
Serving Trays	\$1.10
LIGHTING EQUIPMENT	
Coloured Globe 10m / 20m / 30m (per metre)	\$2.20
Porta Flood (500 watts)	\$8.00
Floodlights (2 on stand)	\$22.00
Fluro Single Tube 4ft	\$25.00
Truto biligio Tubo 41t	φ23.00

Festoons

CONDITIONS FOR HIRE:

- A non-refundable deposit of 20% is required to confirm your booking.
- Prices quoted are for one hire only. Weekly or long term on application.
- All orders are carefully checked when packed and any damage (including broken electric globes, floodlights, and fittings) or shortage on return must be paid for.
- All equipment to be returned clean (includes glasses, crockery, cutlery and barbeques, excludes linen).
- The Hirer agrees not to tamper with the equipment in any manner and to use the equipment in the manner intended and to follow instructions provided either verbally or written by *Greenwood Party Hire*.
- Delivery, collection and setup are extra if required.
- Goods are not insured. Responsibility lies totally with Hirer until goods are picked up.
- Any damage incurred to private property by delivery vehicle must be reported to us within 24hrs.
- Any shortage upon delivery must reported immediately.
- All prices are subject to change without notice.
- Boxes and crates not returned or damaged will be charged for.
- Please Note: The Hirer is responsible for loading and securing the equipment when picking it up from the shop.
- Equipment damage while on hire will be charged at full present day value, also in respect of marquees hired to indemnify *Greenwood Party Hire* against any injury or death caused to hirer or associate users.
- All marquees have a delivery charge that is not included in the price. Price on application.
- Installation of marquees where pegging is required MUST be pre informed of location of any underground services (gas, water, communication etc) otherwise no responsibility will be taken for damage incurred (if any).
- No wood fires or barbeques inside marquees.
- No crepe paper to be used inside or outside marquees.
- *Special order linen must be confirmed and paid in full 7 days before required.

PAYMENT TERMS:

P.O.A

Deliveries need to be paid in full before being delivered.

Pick ups to be paid in full on collection.

PRICE LIST

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST

GREENWOOD PARTY HIRE

UNIT 3 30 CANHAM WAY GREENWOOD WA 6024

TEL: 9342 7844

Email: greenwoodpartyhire8@bigpond.com Website: www.greenwoodpartyhire.com.au





OFFICE HOURS

May-Aug	Sept-Apr
5pm	5pm
2pm	5pm
By App	9am-12pm
2pm	5pm
5pm	5pm
By App	9am-12pm
	2pm By App 2pm 5pm

EFFECTIVE JULY 2023